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COMUNE                        AN  1 D'ANDREA                  CONCETTA          19/05/1970 FG 225 2000   FG 7 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  2 LEROSE                    PAOLINA           15/11/1968 KR 200 2000   FG 35 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  3 DI FINE                   CARLA ANNA        27/07/1959 FG 191 2000   FG 49 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  4 MOSCA                     GIOVANNA          30/11/1967 FG 185 2000   FG 58 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  5 CALIFORNI                 TERESA            09/04/1972 FG 183 2007   FG 61 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  6 BUONO                     PATRIZIA          19/10/1961 FG 174 2007   FG 84 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  7 ALFIERI                   ANNA ELIA         20/05/1971 NA 165 2014   FG 2 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  8 PEDICILLO                 LAURA             28/02/1968 FG 156 2004   FG 123 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  9 VENTRELLA                 GIULIA            12/05/1960 FG 154 2000   FG 125 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  10 VITALE                    ANTONIETTA        04/05/1969 FG 152 2011   FG 130 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN  11 RINALDI                   GIUSEPPINA        06/03/1960 FG 136 2002   FG 160 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  12 PEZZICOLI                 LOREDANA          09/05/1975 FG 128 2000   FG 175 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  13 LOMBARDI                  ANNA FILOMENA RITA 28/02/1964 FG 121 2014   FG 67 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  14 DI VIESTE                 MARIALINA         27/09/1965 FG 118 2007   FG 205 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  15 LIBERO                    ISABELLA SILVANA  24/01/1963 FG 110 2002   FG 232 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  16 DI LELLA                  ROSA RITA         14/05/1965 FG 105 2002   FG 251 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  17 MASELLI                   MARIA ANNA        30/10/1978 CB 105 2002   FG 252 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  18 PADUANELLO                MARIA             26/03/1971 FG 105 2011   FG 256 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  19 DI VIESTE                 MARIA GIUSI       15/04/1987 FG 99 2007 J A FG 289 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  20 COCCIA                    GRAZIA            18/03/1980 FG 97 2009 J A FG 301 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  21 PLACENTINO                COSTANTINA        24/11/1965 FG 90 2007   FG 313 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  22 DI NAUTA                  MADDALENA PIA     25/01/1986 FG 84 2007 J A FG 347 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  23 RAGNO                     ANNA MARIA        13/07/1961 FG 82 2002   FG 358 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  24 VENDITTI                  LIBERA            04/11/1964 FG 75 2009 J A FG 389 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  25 BISCOTTI                  ANNA CONSIGLIA    04/03/1964 FG 72 2007   FG 398 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  26 BIZZOCA                   ANNA              17/12/1979 FG 71 2002   FG 404 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  27 TURZO                     ROBERTA           05/05/1976 FG 70 2002   FG 410 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  28 FIORE                     MARIANNA          25/08/1986 FG 69 2007 J A FG 413 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN  29 ZIMOTTI                   ROSA              15/04/1961 FG 64 2002   FG 428 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  30 MONTEMITRO                CATERINA          02/11/1970 FG 63 2002   FG 429 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  31 COLUMPSI                  GIULIATIZIANA     02/04/1977 FG 60 2003   FG 435 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  32 PETRUZZI                  LIBERA MARIA      14/12/1974 FG 55 2014   FG 201 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  33 CASTELLANO                LUCIA             12/04/1978 FG 46 2014   FG 470 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  34 DAMIANI                   LAUDIA            23/02/1986 FG 44 2007   FG 476 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  35 DI PALMA                  ANGELINA          29/03/1965 FG 40 2014   FG 254 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  36 DI MONTE                  GRAZIA            11/01/1965 FG 39 2007   FG 494 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  37 ZINGARELLI                ROSANNA           31/05/1974 FG 39 2014   FG 174 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  38 CIRILLO                   BEATRICE          01/12/1986 BA 39 2014 J A FG 496 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN  39 CAMPANILE                 ANGELA            16/02/1970 FG 37 2002   FG 499 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  40 TOZZI                     DONATA            12/11/1966 MI 35 2007   FG 507 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  41 POPPA                     GRAZIA            25/01/1963 FG 27 2007   FG 543 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  42 SIMONE                    MICHELINA RITA MAR 04/10/1960 FG 25 2002   FG 556 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  43 FINI                      MARIA GRAZIA      22/08/1969 FG 23 2000   FG 575 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  44 ROSIELLO                  MARIANGELA        05/08/1976 FG 23 2007   FG 578 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 45 PAOLINO                   FILOMENA          17/05/1968 FG 22 2002   FG 581 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  46 MARCUCCI                  STEFANIA          14/03/1973 FG 22 2014   FG 346 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  47 TROMBETTA                 LUCIA             19/08/1973 FG 21 2002   FG 591 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  48 DE CATA                   FILOMENA          18/06/1970 FG 21 2002   FG 593 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  49 MURANO                    ANNA              11/12/1970 EE 21 2007   FG 600 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  50 DE MEO                    ERMELINDA         23/11/1968 FG 20 2007   FG 611 3 Z  
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COMUNE                        AN  51 RUSSI                     MICHELA           28/07/1978 FG 19 2002   FG 618 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  52 RICCIARDI                 ANNA LEONARDA     11/09/1974 FG 18 2002   FG 631 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  53 D'ANDREA                  MARIA             15/02/1968 FG 17 2005   FG 650 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  54 IANNACONE                 INCORONATA        03/11/1965 FG 15 2002   FG 675 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  55 CORSO                     CARMELA           29/05/1971 FG 14 2000   FG 684 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  56 LA CROCE                  ANNA MARIA        28/05/1965 FG 14 2004   FG 696 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 57 SCIGLIANO                 GRAZIA            24/10/1970 EE 14 2009   FG 698 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN  58 DEL GIUDICE               MARIA GRAZIA      02/02/1969 FG 13 2002   FG 701 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  59 PALUMBO                   MARIA ANTONELLA   15/08/1969 TO 13 2007   FG 705 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  60 VIGILANTE                 ROSA              28/09/1979 EE 13 2007   FG 706 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  61 GUERRIERI                 CONCETTA          25/04/1960 FG 12 2002   FG 712 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  62 ROMAGNOLI                 ANGELA            10/02/1984 FG 66 2012 J A FG 748 4 G X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 DI VIESTE                 MARIA GIUSI       15/04/1987 FG 99 2007 J A FG 52 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 COCCIA                    GRAZIA            18/03/1980 FG 97 2009 J A FG 63 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 DI NAUTA                  MADDALENA PIA     25/01/1986 FG 84 2007 J A FG 92 3 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 VENDITTI                  LIBERA            04/11/1964 FG 75 2009 J A FG 0 3 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 FIORE                     MARIANNA          25/08/1986 FG 69 2007 J A FG 127 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 CIRILLO                   BEATRICE          01/12/1986 BA 39 2014 J A FG 144 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 ROMAGNOLI                 ANGELA            10/02/1984 FG 66 2012 J A FG 157 4 G X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 DI VIESTE                 MARIA GIUSI       15/04/1987 FG 99 2007 J A FG 52 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 COCCIA                    GRAZIA            18/03/1980 FG 97 2009 J A FG 63 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 DI NAUTA                  MADDALENA PIA     25/01/1986 FG 84 2007 J A FG 92 3 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 VENDITTI                  LIBERA            04/11/1964 FG 75 2009 J A FG 0 3 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 FIORE                     MARIANNA          25/08/1986 FG 69 2007 J A FG 127 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 CIRILLO                   BEATRICE          01/12/1986 BA 39 2014 J A FG 144 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 ROMAGNOLI                 ANGELA            10/02/1984 FG 66 2012 J A FG 157 4 G X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 DI VIESTE                 MARIA GIUSI       15/04/1987 FG 99 2007 J A FG 52 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 COCCIA                    GRAZIA            18/03/1980 FG 97 2009 J A FG 63 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 DI NAUTA                  MADDALENA PIA     25/01/1986 FG 84 2007 J A FG 92 3 V  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 VENDITTI                  LIBERA            04/11/1964 FG 75 2009 J A FG 0 3 V  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 FIORE                     MARIANNA          25/08/1986 FG 69 2007 J A FG 127 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 CIRILLO                   BEATRICE          01/12/1986 BA 39 2014 J A FG 144 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 ROMAGNOLI                 ANGELA            10/02/1984 FG 66 2012 J A FG 157 4 G X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 D'ANDREA                  CONCETTA          19/05/1970 FG 225 2000   FG 2 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 CALIFORNI                 TERESA            09/04/1972 FG 183 2007   FG 24 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 ALFIERI                   ANNA ELIA         20/05/1971 NA 165 2014   FG 2 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 VITALE                    ANTONIETTA        04/05/1969 FG 152 2011   FG 63 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 PEZZICOLI                 LOREDANA          09/05/1975 FG 128 2000   FG 86 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 LOMBARDI                  ANNA FILOMENA RITA 28/02/1964 FG 121 2014   FG 29 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 DI VIESTE                 MARIALINA         27/09/1965 FG 118 2007   FG 101 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 MASELLI                   MARIA ANNA        30/10/1978 CB 105 2002   FG 132 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 DI VIESTE                 MARIA GIUSI       15/04/1987 FG 99 2007 J A FG 156 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 COCCIA                    GRAZIA            18/03/1980 FG 97 2009 J A FG 165 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 PLACENTINO                COSTANTINA        24/11/1965 FG 90 2007   FG 174 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 DI NAUTA                  MADDALENA PIA     25/01/1986 FG 84 2007 J A FG 200 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 BIZZOCA                   ANNA              17/12/1979 FG 71 2002   FG 236 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 TURZO                     ROBERTA           05/05/1976 FG 70 2002   FG 239 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 FIORE                     MARIANNA          25/08/1986 FG 69 2007 J A FG 241 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 MONTEMITRO                CATERINA          02/11/1970 FG 63 2002   FG 250 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 COLUMPSI                  GIULIATIZIANA     02/04/1977 FG 60 2003   FG 254 3 Z X
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 CASTELLANO                LUCIA             12/04/1978 FG 46 2014   FG 270 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 DI PALMA                  ANGELINA          29/03/1965 FG 40 2014   FG 127 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 DI MONTE                  GRAZIA            11/01/1965 FG 39 2007   FG 280 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 CIRILLO                   BEATRICE          01/12/1986 BA 39 2014 J A FG 282 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 CAMPANILE                 ANGELA            16/02/1970 FG 37 2002   FG 285 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 TOZZI                     DONATA            12/11/1966 MI 35 2007   FG 288 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 POPPA                     GRAZIA            25/01/1963 FG 27 2007   FG 306 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 DE CATA                   FILOMENA          18/06/1970 FG 21 2002   FG 319 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 MURANO                    ANNA              11/12/1970 EE 21 2007   FG 324 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 DE MEO                    ERMELINDA         23/11/1968 FG 20 2007   FG 329 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 RUSSI                     MICHELA           28/07/1978 FG 19 2002   FG 332 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 RICCIARDI                 ANNA LEONARDA     11/09/1974 FG 18 2002   FG 339 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 IANNACONE                 INCORONATA        03/11/1965 FG 15 2002   FG 352 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 LA CROCE                  ANNA MARIA        28/05/1965 FG 14 2004   FG 353 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 ROSIELLO                  MARIANGELA        05/08/1976 FG 23 2007   FG 360 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 33 SCIGLIANO                 GRAZIA            24/10/1970 EE 14 2009   FG 361 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 ROMAGNOLI                 ANGELA            10/02/1984 FG 66 2012 J A FG 379 4 G X


